
B&Bdrinks

Avocado, mango, spinach, broccoli, coconut, ginger, lime, 
apple juice 

Espresso 
Double Espresso

£2.50
£3.25

Latte 
£3.50

COFFEE COFFEE 

Cappuccino 
Flat White 

Americano 

Mocha
Iced Coffee 
Babyccino 

£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.25
£4.50
£1.00

Monin Syrup £0.75
*Caramel/*Hazelnut/*Vanilla
*Gingerbread/Creme Brulee
*sugar free available

Decaf 
Oat Milk 

£0.30
£0.50

Whipped Cream £0.50
Marshmallows £0.50

TEATEA
Yorkshire Breakfast 
Yorkshire Decaf 

Speciality Teas 
Berry Fruit/Lemon & Ginger/
Peppermint/Green/Rooibus/Camomile

Chai Latte 

Matcha Latte 

£2.75
£2.75

£3.00

£4.50

£4.95

CHOCOLATECHOCOLATE

Standard 

Horlicks

Standard Children’s 

Deluxe 
with whipped cream & marshmallows 

£4.30

£4.80

£3.00
£3.80

Pash N Shoot 

Berry Go Round 

Avo Go Go

Passion fruit, mango, pineapple, apple juice

Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, apple juice

SOFT SOFT 
Harrogate Mineral Water

Frobishers Juice
Still/ Sparkling 

Orange/Apple/Tomato/Mango

Iced Matcha Latte £5.50

Choose from
strawberry/blueberry/pistachio/vanilla

Extra shot £0.75

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta Orange Zero
Fanta Lemon
Cawston Press Cloudy Apple
Cawston Press Rhubarb

Oasis 
Citrus/Summer Fruit

Fentimans
Ginger Beer/Dandelion & Burdock/Victorian
Lemonade/Rose Lemonade/Raspberry
Lemonade/Sparkling Elderflower/Cherry Cola

Cawton Press Cartons
Apple & Mango/ Apple & Summer Berries

SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES

Strawberry Milk

Iced Chocolate  £4.50

BEER BEER 
Peroni 0% (GF)  330ml
Erdinger Weissbier 0% 500ml
Great Newsome Brewery 500ml 

Prosecco 

Pinot Grigio

Sleck Dust, Golden Ale 3.8%
Cold Snap, Hoppy Lager 5.2%
Frothingham Best, Bitter 4.3%
Koru, Fruity Golden Beer 4.7%
Tyto Alba, Hoppy Pale Ale 5.6%

Italy 12.5%

Sauvignon Blanc
Chile 12.5%

Granache Rose 
France 12.5%

Merlot
Chile 13%

Grenache 
Spain 13.5%

£1.95

£3.20

£2.75
£2.60
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.80

£3.50

£1.95

£2.50
Glass of Milk £1.50

Deluxe Children’s 
with whipped cream & marshmallows 

£4.30

Deluxe Iced Chocolate  
with whipped cream & marshmallows 

£4.95

MATCHAMATCHA

£4.95

COOLERS COOLERS 

Elderflower & Cucumber 

Rhubarb & Ginger 

Apricot & Rose 

£4.30

*125ml available 175ml 250ml bottle 

£6.50 £8.00 £22.00

£6.50 £8.00 £22.00

£6.50 £8.00 £22.00

£6.50 £8.00 £22.00

£6.50 £8.00 £22.00

125ml bottle 

£6.50 £30.00

Fentimans with added pzazz 

Sparkling elderflower with cucumber 

Ginger beer with rhubarb 

Rose lemonade with apricot

WINEWINE

£4.95
£5.50
£5.95

Milk/White or Dark 

Earl Grey £2.75
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