B&B drinks

@badgerandbean

0

@badgerandbeanhowden

www.badgerandbean.co.uk

COFFEE	
Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.25
Americano	£3.50
Latte	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.80
Flat White	£4.00
Mocha	£4.25
Iced Coffee	£4.50
Babyccino	£1.00

Monin Syrup	£0.75
*Caramel/*HazeInut/*Vanilla	
*Gingerbread/Creme Brulee	
*sugar free available	
Extra shot	£0.75
Decaf	£0.30
Oat Milk	£0.50
Whipped Cream	£0.50
Marshmallows	£0.50

TEA

	A state of the second
Yorkshire Breakfast	£2.75
Yorkshire Decaf	£2.75
Earl Grey	£2.75
Speciality Teas	£3.00
Berry Fruit/Lemon & Ginger/	
Peppermint/Green/Rooibus/Camomile	
Chai Latte	£4.50

MATCH	₩A	
Choose from		
strawberry/blueberry/pistachio/vanilla		
Matcha Latte	£4.95	
Iced Matcha Latte	£5.50	

CHOCOLATE

Milk/White or Dark	
Standard	£4.30
Deluxe with whipped cream & marshmallows	£4.80
Standard Children's	£3.00
Deluxe Children's with whipped cream & marshmallows	£3.80
Horlicks	£4.30
Iced Chocolate	£4.50
Deluxe Iced Chocolate with whipped cream & marshmallows	£4.95

SOFT

Harrogate Mineral Water	£1.95
Frobishers Juice Orange/Apple/Tomato/Mango	£3.20
Coca Cola	£2.75
Diet Coke	£2.60
Fanta Orange Zero	£2.00
Fanta Lemon	£2.20
Cawston Press Cloudy Apple	£2.20
Cawston Press Rhubarb	£2.20
Oasis Citrus/Summer Fruit	£2.80
Fentimans Ginger Beer/Dandelion & Burdock/Victorian Lemonade/Rose Lemonade/Raspberry Lemonade/Sparkling Elderflower/Cherry Cola	£3.50
Cawton Press Cartons Apple & Mango/ Apple & Summer Berries	£1.95
Glass of Milk	£1.50
Strawberry Milk	£2.50
SMOOTHIES	£4.95

SMOOTHIES

Pash N Shoot Passion fruit, mango, pineapple, apple juice Berry Go Round Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, apple juice Avo Go Go Avocado, mango, spinach, broccoli, coconut, ginger, lime, apple juice

COOLERS	£4.30
Fentimans with added pzazz	

Elderflower & Cucumber Sparkling elderflower with cucumber Rhubarb & Ginger Ginger beer with rhubarb Apricot & Rose Rose lemonade with apricot

BEER

Peroni 0% (GF) 330ml	£4.95
Erdinger Weissbier 0% 500ml	£5.50
Great Newsome Brewery 500ml	£5.95
Sleck Dust, Golden Ale 3.8%	
Cold Snap, Hoppy Lager 5.2%	
Frothingham Best, Bitter 4.3%	

Koru, Fruity Golden Beer 4.7% Tyto Alba, Hoppy Pale Ale 5.6%

WINE

and the second			
*125ml available	175ml	250ml	bottle
Pinot Grigio	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00
Italy 12.5%			
Sauvignon Blanc Chile 12.5%	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00
Granache Rose	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00
France 12.5%			
Merlot	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00
Chile 13%			
Grenache	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00
Spain 13.5%	1051		
	125ml		bottle
Prosecco	£6.50		£30.00